XNDXN
3
Electrical features
• From 16 A to 63 Amps -Voltage up to 750 Volts AC (16/20 A up to 550 V) and up to 250V DC
• Integral switching device as defined in clause 2.8 of IEC/EN 60309-1 standard
• Equipped with silver-nickel butt-contacts for added
reliability and lifetime
• Socket-outlet safety shutter provides IP4X protection with open lid

•
•
DXN part number system
• Standard DXN part numbers are made up of 7 characters.
All part numbers start with a 2.
• The choice of an option or a version with auxiliary contacts
results in adding a suffix (from 1 to 3 characters).
Check that the part number meets the need…
1st character 2nd character 3rd character 4th character Characters from 5 to 7
Range Casing Rated current Usage Supply voltage** Frequency Polarity
2 = DXN 5 = Black poly 1 = DXN1 (20A) 4 = Socket-outlet 08A = 20-24V 50Hz 2P
3 = DXN3 (32A) 8 = Inlet 015 = 220-250V 50Hz 1P+N+E
6 = DXN6 (63A) 013 = 380-440V 50Hz 3P+E
017 = 380-440V 50Hz 3P+N+E
A = Installation accessory 753 = Handle
027 = Inclined sleeve
B58 = Wall box
** 24 different power supplies (voltage, frequency) and 12 polarities are available.
= +
S B
2 5 1 4 0 1 3
DXN
Black poly
20A
Socket-outlet
400V 3Ph+E
2 5 1 A B 5 8
DXN
Black poly
20A
Accessory
Wall box
The range
Example: a wall mounting
socket-outlet includes an active
part, the socket-outlet
and an installation accessory,
the wall box        . Each part has
its own part number.
Therefore, the order should have
two part numbers.
Modular
system
DXN decontactors meet
the modularity system
described on the front
cover flap. Before con-
sulting the ‘part number’
pages, determine the
parts required for the
needed configuration.
XNDXN
BS
S
B
DXN part number
6
DECONTAKTOR
20 A
Voltage Polarity Material Part #
20-24V 2P Polyester 25 14 08A
220-250V 1P+N+E Polyester 25 14 015
380-415V 3P+E Polyester 25 14 013
380-415V 3P+N+E Polyester 25 14 017
** 24 different voltages and polarities available.
Voltage Polarity Material Art.-Nr.
20-24V 2P Polyester 25 18 08A
220-250V 1P+N+E Polyester 25 18 015
380-415V 3P+E Polyester 25 18 013
380-415V 3P+N+E Polyester 25 18 017
Inlet accessories
IP 67 cap 25 1A 126
Main features: